

CS No.613/19

13.11.2019

Present: None for plaintiff
 AR of Defendant no 5 in person

 WS filed on behalf of defendant no 5. Spare copy also filed and
be supplied to the plaintiff as and when requested.

 To come up for further proceedings on 20.02.2020.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/13.11.2019